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2026 Regular Session     The Florida Senate  

 COMMITTEE MEETING EXPANDED AGENDA 

   

    EDUCATION POSTSECONDARY 

 Senator Calatayud, Chair 

 Senator Simon, Vice Chair 

 
MEETING DATE: Wednesday, February 11, 2026 

TIME: 9:00—11:30 a.m. 
PLACE: 301 Senate Building 

MEMBERS: Senator Calatayud, Chair; Senator Simon, Vice Chair; Senators Berman, Harrell, Jones, and 
Rodriguez 

 

TAB OFFICE and APPOINTMENT (HOME CITY) FOR TERM ENDING COMMITTEE ACTION 

 
 

 
Senate Confirmation Hearing: A public hearing will be held for consideration of the below-
named executive appointment to the office indicated.  
 

 
 

 Board of Governors of the State University System   

1  Barnett, Ashley B. (Winter Haven) 01/06/2033 Recommend Confirm 
        Yeas 6 Nays 0 

 

2  Sinatra, Nicholas A. (Tampa) 01/06/2033 Recommend Confirm 
        Yeas 6 Nays 0 

 

3  Lydecker, Charles Harvey (Ormond Beach) 01/06/2033 Recommend Confirm 
        Yeas 6 Nays 0 

 

4  Lukis, Ashley (Tallahassee) 01/06/2027 Recommend Confirm 
        Yeas 6 Nays 0 

 

TAB BILL NO. and INTRODUCER 
BILL DESCRIPTION and 

SENATE COMMITTEE ACTIONS COMMITTEE ACTION 

 
 
 

 
Other Related Meeting Documents 
 
 

 
 
 

 

http://www.flsenate.gov/public/GetFile.cfm?File=COxGrohQaj%2FLcuIGaYrInqJm%2Fho%3D%7C49%2FPublic%2FCommittees%2FEducation%20Postsecondary%2FMeetings%2F2026-02-11%200900AM%2FA0960%20Barnett%2C%20Ashley%20Appointee%20Vote%20Record.PDF
http://www.flsenate.gov/public/GetFile.cfm?File=hwC8rleL6Anv2I4QuAEJdbJnFno%3D%7C49%2FPublic%2FCommittees%2FEducation%20Postsecondary%2FMeetings%2F2026-02-11%200900AM%2FA0960%20Sinatra%2C%20Nicholas%20Appointee%20Vote%20Record.PDF
http://www.flsenate.gov/public/GetFile.cfm?File=mRPgvBy8UdMX1Zn9ukiRs4TV3iI%3D%7C49%2FPublic%2FCommittees%2FEducation%20Postsecondary%2FMeetings%2F2026-02-11%200900AM%2FA0960%20Lydecker%2C%20Charles%20Appointee%20Vote%20Record.PDF
http://www.flsenate.gov/public/GetFile.cfm?File=F8nxgnGlDRJo5Jj3PQN1RIlWKuY%3D%7C49%2FPublic%2FCommittees%2FEducation%20Postsecondary%2FMeetings%2F2026-02-11%200900AM%2FA0960%20Lukis%2C%20Ashley%20Appointee%20Vote%20Record.PDF

